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In view of urgent requirement and non-availability of items on GeM Dasti quotations affixed with Rs 5/= revenue stamp are invited from authorised Suppliers/distributors for supply of below mentioned reagents/chemicals for diagnostic laboratory of Govt Unani Medical College Ganderbal, Kashmir. The quotations should reach the office of the Head, Local Purchase Committee by 31st of July 2023 up to 1.00 PM at Govt Unani Medical College, Nawabagh, Ganderbal, Kashmir 
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4. 

Government Unani Medical College & Associated Hospital 

No: 

Name of the item 

Office of the Principal 

Terms & Conditions 

Ganderbal, Kashmir 

Erba H560 Diluent (20 Itr) 
Erba H560 Lyse 1 (200 ml) 

Erba H Clean (50 ml) 

Dasti Quotation 

Erba H560 Lyse 2 (500 ml) 

Date: 27lop0> 

QUantity 
3 
1 

2 
2 

1. The quotations must be submitted in properly sealed envelope. 2. The rates shall be quoted inclusive all taxes, duties, freight. 3. The rates quoted should be written legible without any cuttings over writings, interpolations, and erasures and in case any of these is found the quotation shall not be entertained. 

Chief AcGoyrte 
Ceovt Unani 


